
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 292.160,35                     24.471,50                       24.471,50                       24.471,50                  20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro	 292.512,68                     24.537,96                       24.537,96                       24.537,96                  20/03/20 20/03/20
Março	 297.518,22                     23.928,56                       23.928,56                       23.928,56                  20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril	 299.350,64                     24.066,35                       24.066,35                       24.066,35                  20/05/20 20/05/20
Maio	 295.072,65                     23.738,24                       23.738,24                       23.738,25                  20/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 296.344,70                     23.868,37                       23.868,37                       23.868,37                  20/07/20 20/07/20
Julho	 301.063,50                     24.245,62                       24.245,62                       24.245,62                  20/08/20 20/08/20
Agosto	 304.442,91                     24.523,99                       24.523,99                       24.523,99                  20/09/20 18/09/20
Setembro 302.757,08                     24.386,22                       24.386,22                       24.386,22                  18/10/20 20/10/20
Outubro	 303.532,84                     24.446,60                       24.446,60                       24.446,60                  20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 316.004,62                     25.344,03                       25.344,03                       25.344,03                  20/12/20 18/12/20
Dezembro 195.789,25                     16.038,11                       16.038,11                       16.038,11                  20/01/21 19/12/20
13º	Salário 113.515,67                     10.037,20                       10.037,20                       10.037,20                  20/12/20 18/12/20
Total 3.610.065,11															 293.632,75																		 293.632,75																		 293.632,76													 ‐																														

DEMONSTRATIVO	DE	RECOLHIMENTO	DAS	CONTRIBUIÇÕES	PREVIDENCIÁRIAS	AO	REGIME	GERAL	DE		PREVIDÊNCIA	SOCIAL‐	RGPS	

	EXERCÍCIO	DE	2020

ANEXO	XIII

Estado	de	Pernambuco
PREFEITURA	MUNICIPAL	DE	IBIMIRIM
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 292.160,00        64.275,20          64.375,20                                    5.222,99               59.152,21 20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 292.512,55        64.352,76          64.352,76                  5.040,28                 59.312,48            20/03/20 20/03/20
Março	 297.517,95        65.453,95          65.523,95                  5.152,10                 60.371,85            20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril 299.350,55        65.857,12          65.857,12                  5.294,72                 60.562,40            20/05/20 20/05/20
Maio 295.072,59        64.915,97          64.915,97                  5.176,41                 59.739,56            20/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 296.344,68        65.195,83          65.195,83                  5.056,48                 60.139,35            20/07/20 20/07/20
Julho 301.063,50        66.233,97          66.233,97                  5.056,48                 61.177,49            20/08/20 20/08/20
Agosto 304.443,05        66.977,47          66.977,47                  5.046,76                 61.930,71            20/09/20 18/09/20
Setembro 302.757,14        66.606,57          66.606,57                  5.056,48                 61.550,09            18/10/20 20/10/20
Outubro 303.532,77        66.777,21          66.777,21                  5.007,86                 61.769,35            20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 316.004,45        69.520,98          69.520,98                  5.105,10                 64.415,88            20/12/20 18/12/20
Dezembro 195.789,23        43.073,63          43.073,63                  2.576,86                 40.496,77            20/01/21 29/12/20
13.°	Salário 113.515,73        24.973,46          24.973,46                  24.973,46            20/12/20 18/12/20
Total 3.610.064,18			 794.214,12						 794.384,12														 58.792,52													 735.591,60									 ‐																						
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